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JONATHAN BENSON 01631

TRIP #
Del Date
12/08/14
12/09/14
12/09/14
12/09/14
12/09/14
12/09/14
12/09/14
12/10/14
12/10/14
12/11/14
12/11/14
12/11/14
12/11/14
12/11/14
12/12/14
12/12/14
12/12/14
12/13/14
12/13/14
12/13/14

Payroll

01/02/15

50
Reference

810181658
OT 8901
BS 0897
EP 6630
1295886
AT 1013
AT 1033
291348
AA 2632
XG 9336
1290986
1289095
RS 9786
SL 6342
ES 2358
XG 9553
XM 1846
1295205
KP 72793700
1296407

S 735.51

Account
XEROX
STI
STI
STI
HOME EXP
STI
STI
RENEGADE
STI
STI
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
HOME EXP
AWC
HOME EXP

12/26/14

12/08 - 13/14

Stop Name
THOMAS MOORE
MEGENTHALER
LUPINE MEDICAL
AMY BAKER
M MARDOCK-refused
MICAELA WHALEN
MICAELA WHALEN
LEESLA JONART
COPPER CYN HARLEY
BIG SKY MOTORS
ERIKA KRUMBECK
JEFF WARD
WHITEFISH SCHOOL
ARMBRUSTER-Shuttle
WINDSOR HEALTH
COPART
DAVE MCCLEAN
MINSKOFF
GILBERT-Shuttle
ROBERSON

Labor
Fuel
Dolly Rental
Advances
WIRE

P731

City
EMIGRANT
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN

BUTTE
BUTTE
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
KALISPELL
WHITEFISH
WHITEFISH
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
ANACONDA
BIG SKY
BIG SKY

State #

MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

W YELLOWSTONE MT

490.34
14.00
10.00

Wi n Wn n

514.34

Cabs %
268.94
634.31

16.00
49.60

24.00
36.80

56.20

60.00

60.80
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60.80 S 1,165.04



